2025/2026 - FEE SCHEDULE AND PAYMENTS

Registration Fees $50 Every Other Week
Days Per Week Before After Before After
5 $135 $145 $75 $80
4 $120 $130
3 $90 $100 Per Week
2 $60 $65
LCS $108 $116
Both Before & After  $280.00 Both LCS Before & After $224.00

SWIFT CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL
EXTENDED DAY PROGRAM INFO
2025 - 2026
The school calendar cycle date fees are listed below. A cycle consists of 18 actual school days. There are 10 cycles per school
year. Weekends, holidays, and teacher planning days are not considered school days. No credits will be forwarded for days not

used. The payment due dates are a reminder that payment for the next cycle is due.

Program Cycle Dates

Cycle1l- August11l September 4
Cycle 2- September 5 September 30
Cycle 3 October 1 October 28
Cycle4- October29 Decemberl
Cycle5- December2 January 12
Cycle6- January13  February 6
Cycle7- February9 March5

Cycle8- March6 April 9
Cycle9- April 10 May 5
Cycle 10- May6 May 22 ( 13 days-prorated)

Please make payments on or before the last day of the cycle.

PLEASE NOTE: CYCLE 10 IS NOT A FULL 18 DAYS, FEES WILL BE PRORATED!

A 510.00 Late Fee will be assessed if not paid by the payment due date.

According to a district-wide policy for all the Extended Day Enrichment Programs, students are NOT allowed to return to EDEP
unless payment is received. The cycle payment will be assessed a $10 late fee.




